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Nom

CAGIN Aubert
BRUDERMANN
CAGIN Aubert
SZYMANSKI
CAGIN Aubert
CAGIN Aubert
CAGIN Aubert
CAGIN Aubert
SZYMANSKI
BRUDERMANN
SZYMANSKI
CAGIN Aubert
CAGIN Aubert
SZYMANSKI
SZYMANSKI
CAGIN Aubert
BRUDERMANN
CAGIN Aubert
BETTINI Patrick
SZYMANSKI
CAGIN Aubert
SZYMANSKI
CAGIN Aubert
SZYMANSKI
CAGIN Aubert
SZYMANSKI
RISSER Jean
SZYMANSKI
SZYMANSKI
CAGIN Aubert
CAGIN Aubert
SZYMANSKI
CAGIN Aubert
SZYMANSKI
CAGIN Aubert
CAGIN Aubert
CAGIN Aubert
SZYMANSKI
CAGIN Aubert
BRUDERMANN
SZYMANSKI
SALMON Yannick
CAGIN Aubert
BAECHER Paul
CAGIN Aubert
HAENSLER Michel
TALIA Marc
CAGIN Aubert
SZYMANSKI
SZYMANSKI

R06 FLOR 10 PIG GENE

Pigeon

0000095-07
0206560-07
0150976-06
0000077-07
0206138-07
0221354-07
0151326-06
0206147-07
0205751-07
0151240-06
0205709-07
0206152-07
0221360-07
0096138-04
0500566-05
0501835-05
0501274-05
0152263-06
0205069-07
0000079-07
0096633-04
0150641-06
0151327-06
0150650-06
0150954-06
0205757-07
0151121-06
0205711-07
0150647-06
0205273-07
0151909-06
0096152-04
0206161-07
0205762-07
0206143-07
0501945-05
0150956-06
0205752-07
0500783-05
0206546-07
0150606-06
0000132-07
0096628-04
0206990-07
0150978-06
0205177-07
0502292-05
0206148-07
0500533-05
0000071-07

Px
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AS PIGEON GENERAL

Pts

3773.4
3596.62
3766.79
3729.98
3591.74
3510.87
3414.76
3412.21

3237.7
2943.32
3458.91
3404.36
3355.29
3319.55
3291.23
3093.27
3043.91
2843.98
2653.78
2589.91
2482.22
3170.32
3070.23
3003.99
2879.93
2809.91
2751.81
2749.68
2688.18
2678.64
2674.63
251551
2509.89
2413.89
2409.94
2389.21
2240.88

2238.1
2196.41
2165.57
2091.55
2076.41
2030.25
1982.29
1920.41

1917.1
1742.37
2770.56
2522.76

2414.4

Enlogement

FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST



